9/29/2014

10/6/2014

10/13/2014

10/20/2014

10/27/2014
11/3/2014

11/10/2014
11/17/2014
11/24/2014

12/1/2014

Simon Galle

Zhiyuan Li

Dominick Bartelme
Sergii Meleshchuk

Obie Porteous
Yury Yatsynovich
Thibault Fally
Peter Morrow
Geoff Barrows

Ben Faber

Berkeley Trade Work in Progress Seminar — Fall 2014

Slicing the Pie: Quantifying the Aggregate and Distributional Effects of Trade (joint with Andres
Rodriguez-Clare and Moises Y1)

Export and Trade Uncertainty: Evidence from China's accession to WTO

Trade costs and economic geography

Intensive Margin Puzzle for Exporting Firms (joint with Andres Rodriguez-Clare, Pete Klenow and
WB Trade group)

High Trade Costs and Their Consequences: A Model of African Agricultural Storage and Trade
Technological Spillovers and Dynamics of Comparative Advantage

Coasian model of production chains

HOV and the Factor Bias of Productivity (joint with Dan Trefler)

Does Trade Make Firms Cleaner? Theory and Evidence from Indian Manufacturing (JMP)

Tourism and Economic Development in the Long Run: Evidence from Mexico's Coastline



