Berkeley Trade Work in Progress Seminar – Fall 2014

9/29/2014	Simon Galle	Slicing the Pie: Quantifying the Aggregate and Distributional Effects of Trade (joint with Andres Rodriguez-Clare and Moises Yi)
10/6/2014	Zhiyuan Li	Export and Trade Uncertainty: Evidence from China's accession to WTO
10/13/2014	Dominick Bartelme	Trade costs and economic geography
10/20/2014	Sergii Meleshchuk	Intensive Margin Puzzle for Exporting Firms (joint with Andres Rodriguez-Clare, Pete Klenow and WB Trade group)
10/27/2014	Obie Porteous	High Trade Costs and Their Consequences: A Model of African Agricultural Storage and Trade
11/3/2014	Yury Yatsynovich	Technological Spillovers and Dynamics of Comparative Advantage
11/10/2014	Thibault Fally	Coasian model of production chains
11/17/2014	Peter Morrow	HOV and the Factor Bias of Productivity (joint with Dan Trefler)
11/24/2014	Geoff Barrows	Does Trade Make Firms Cleaner? Theory and Evidence from Indian Manufacturing (JMP)
12/1/2014	Ben Faber	Tourism and Economic Development in the Long Run: Evidence from Mexico's Coastline